
January 12 – 14, 2018 

Jim Brandon Equestrian Center 

West Palm Beach, Florida 
 

Saturday, January 13, 2018 
 

 

Class 1: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

336 Delaney  McDowell 11th Ocala FL 2019 1st  

248 Madison  Aguilar 12th Loxahatchee FL 2018 2nd  

390 JT Wheelock 12th Lincoln  MA 2018 3rd  

289 Andrea Flores 11th New Hampton NH 2019 4th  

307 Nina Hugi 10th Mundelein IL 2020 5th  

375 Sophia  Strickler 10th Littlestown PA 2020 6th  

349 Isabella  Park 11th Englewood FL 2019  

264 Madison  Brown 10th Mason OH 2020  

 

 

Class 2: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

381 Courtney Tom 12th Oxford NJ 2018 1st  

273 Piper  Crabtree 10th Kailua HI 2020 2nd  

391 Abbey  Whitmer 11th Tuscaloosa AL 2019 3rd  

291 Kacie  Freeburg 11th Orlando FL 2019 4th  

341 Morgan  Munz 11th Califon NJ 2019 5th  

249 Addie  Akins 12th Tuscaloosa AL 2018 6th  

308 Ava  Humphrey 11th Greenwich CT 2019  

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class 3: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

296 Schuyler  Gobin 10th Wellington FL 2020 1st  

360 Natalie  Sanders 9th Tuscaloosa AL 2021 2nd  

344 Chloe  Noyes 11th Manchester NH 2019 3rd  

319 Madelyn Lawrence 12th Star Lake NY 2018 4th  

382 Spencer  Toohill 11th Round Hill VA 2019 5th  

278 Giavanna   D'Auria 12th Upper Nyack NY 2018 6th  

394 Sophia  Wojcik 11th Fayetteville NY 2019  

253 Gwyneth  Babington 9th Blue Bell PA 2021  

 

 

Class 4: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

346 Fallon  O'Connell 12th Scottsdale AZ 2018 1st  

280 Elizabeth  DeuPree 11th Escondido CA 2019 2nd  

260 Brielle  Biggins 11th Palm Beach Gardens FL 2019 3rd  

362 Audrey  Schulze 9th Ridgewood NJ 2021 4th  

302 Annabella  Harold 9th Mundelein IL 2021 5th  

386 Claire   Walls 10th Salisbury MD 2020 6th  

320 Miranda Leibstein 9th Oceanside NY 2021  

 
 

Class 5: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

388 Emma Walter 11th Wilton CT 2019 1st  

303 Zoe Hayward 12th Londonderry NH 2018 2nd  

348 Haley Pair 10th Brielle NJ 2020 3rd  

367 Marion Short 11th New York NY 2019 4th  

287 Meghan  Finlay 10th Oakton VA 2020 5th  

262 Kaylee  Bolger 11th West Milford NJ 2019 6th  

335 Kiley  McCullough 12th  San Tan Valley AZ 2018  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class 6: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences – Sponsored by: University of Nebraska 

High School 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

336 Delaney  McDowell 11th Ocala FL 2019 1st  

248 Madison  Aguilar 12th Loxahatchee FL 2018 2nd  

349 Isabella  Park 11th Englewood FL 2019 3rd  

264 Madison  Brown 10th Mason OH 2020 4th  

375 Sophia  Strickler 10th Littlestown PA 2020 5th  

390 JT Wheelock 12th Lincoln  MA 2018 6th  

289 Andrea Flores 11th New Hampton NH 2019  

307 Nina Hugi 10th Mundelein IL 2020  

 

 

Class 7: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

391 Abbey  Whitmer 11th Tuscaloosa AL 2019 1st  

308 Ava  Humphrey 11th Greenwich CT 2019 2nd  

341 Morgan  Munz 11th Califon NJ 2019 3rd  

381 Courtney Tom 12th Oxford NJ 2018 5th  

273 Piper  Crabtree 10th Kailua HI 2020 4th  

291 Kacie  Freeburg 11th Orlando FL 2019 6th  

249 Addie  Akins 12th Tuscaloosa AL 2018  

 

 

Class 8: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

296 Schuyler  Gobin 10th Wellington FL 2020 1st  

344 Chloe  Noyes 11th Manchester NH 2019 2nd  

319 Madelyn Lawrence 12th Star Lake NY 2018 3rd  

382 Spencer  Toohill 11th Round Hill VA 2019 4th  

360 Natalie  Sanders 9th Tuscaloosa AL 2021 5th  

394 Sophia  Wojcik 11th Fayetteville NY 2019 6th  

253 Gwyneth  Babington 9th Blue Bell PA 2021  

278 Giavanna   D'Auria 12th Upper Nyack NY 2018  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class 9: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

362 Audrey  Schulze 9th Ridgewood NJ 2021 1st  

386 Claire   Walls 10th Salisbury MD 2020 2nd  

260 Brielle  Biggins 11th Palm Beach Gardens FL 2019 3rd  

346 Fallon  O'Connell 12th Scottsdale AZ 2018 4th  

320 Miranda Leibstein 9th Oceanside NY 2021 5th  

302 Annabella  Harold 9th Mundelein IL 2021 6th  

280 Elizabeth  DeuPree 11th Escondido CA 2019  

 

 

Class 10: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

335 Kiley  McCullough 12th  San Tan Valley AZ 2018 1st  

303 Zoe Hayward 12th Londonderry NH 2018 2nd  

348 Haley Pair 10th Brielle NJ 2020 3rd  

367 Marion Short 11th New York NY 2019 4th  

388 Emma Walter 11th Wilton CT 2019 5th  

262 Kaylee  Bolger 11th West Milford NJ 2019 6th  

287 Meghan  Finlay 10th Oakton VA 2020  

 

Class 11: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

369 Maggie  Siciliano 11th Dunn Loring VA 2019 1st  

268 Anna  Byars 10th East Fishkill NY 2020 2nd  

304 Emmaree  Hernandez 9th Brooklyn NY 2021 3rd  

352 Sunita  Pearson-Siegel 10th Brooklyn NY 2020 4th  

324 Isabella  LoMonaco 11th Flushing NY 2019 5th  

250 Fiona Albertson 8th Brooklyn NY 2022 6th  

334 Megan  McCarty 11th N. Fort Myers FL 2019  

277 Lilian  Dana 10th Brooklyn NY 2020  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class 12: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

372 Hannah   Smith 11th Bronx NY 2019 1st  

254 Johanna E  Babinski 11th Locust Valley NY 2019 2nd  

338 Emma Monroe 8th Baton Rouge LA 2022 3rd  

309 Maggie Huntley 11th Parkland FL 2019 4th  

270 Samara  Caspi 9th Oyster Bay Cove NY 2021 5th  

281 Adaryn  Docherty 8th Sayville NY 2022 6th  

326 Claire  Marino 11th Northport NY 2019  

357 Katherine  Quesada 12th Davie FL 2018  

 
 

Class 13: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

374 Isabella  Steele 9th Stockton CA 2021 1st  

256 Wyatt  Bateman 10th York PA 2020 2nd  

359 Erin  Ryan 8th Seven Valleys PA 2022 3rd  

272 Mia Cohen 10th Mamaroneck NY 2020 4th  

327 Noelle  Marino 9th Far Rockaway NY 2021 5th  

339 Gabriella  Morales 9th Southwest Ranches FL 2021 6th  

313 Maggie Knight 11th Bronxville NY 2019  

 

 

Class 14: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

295 Caroline  Gesky 9th Pelham  NY 2021 1st  

317 Emily  Kray 10th Painesville OH 2020 2nd  

379 Penny  Thacher 9th Englewood FL 2021 3rd  

275 Naomi  Dachis 8th Franklin Lakes NJ 2022 4th  

328 Owen  Marsden 8th Yaphank NY 2022 5th  

365 Valerie  Servideo 10th Coconut Creek FL 2020 6th  

345 Meghan  O'Brien 8th Saint James NY 2022  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class 15: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

276 Rachel Dahmer 9th Boca Raton FL 2021 1st  

333 Elise McCarthy 9th Bronxville NY 2021 2nd  

347 Sophie  Olsen 11th Shaker Heights OH 2019 3rd  

368 Ariella  Shulman 9th Brooklyn NY 2021 4th  

380 Maya   Tintweiss 11th Dix Hills NY 2019 5th  

267 Lydia Burkey 8th Deerfield Beach FL 2022 6th  

318 Kelsey  La Barbera 10th Souderton PA 2020  

 

 

Class 16: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

395 Alice  Wong 9th Yonkers NY 2021 1st  

392 Grace  Wilson 8th Hollis NY 2022 2nd  

389 Hannah Whalen 11th Forest Hills NY 2019 3rd  

399 Cate  de Castro 11th Alpharetta GA 2019 4th  

384 Kate  Vilas 9th Ceres CA 2021 5th  

393 Amelia  Wilt 8th Dover PA 2022 6th  

 

 

Class 17: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences – Sponsored by: Emory & Henry College 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

324 Isabella  LoMonaco 11th Flushing NY 2019 1st  

352 Sunita  Pearson-Siegel 10th Brooklyn NY 2020 2nd  

369 Maggie  Siciliano 11th Dunn Loring VA 2019 3rd  

277 Lilian  Dana 10th Brooklyn NY 2020 4th  

334 Megan  McCarty 11th N. Fort Myers FL 2019 5th  

304 Emmaree  Hernandez 9th Brooklyn NY 2021 6th  

250 Fiona Albertson 8th Brooklyn NY 2022  

268 Anna  Byars 10th East Fishkill NY 2020  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class 18: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

281 Adaryn  Docherty 8th Sayville NY 2022 1st  

372 Hannah   Smith 11th Bronx NY 2019 2nd  

338 Emma Monroe 8th Baton Rouge LA 2022 3rd  

357 Katherine  Quesada 12th Davie FL 2018 4th  

270 Samara  Caspi 9th Oyster Bay Cove NY 2021 5th  

254 Johanna E  Babinski 11th Locust Valley NY 2019 6th  

309 Maggie Huntley 11th Parkland FL 2019  

326 Claire  Marino 11th Northport NY 2019  

 

 

Class 19: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

327 Noelle  Marino 9th Far Rockaway NY 2021 1st  

359 Erin  Ryan 8th Seven Valleys PA 2022 2nd  

313 Maggie Knight 11th Bronxville NY 2019 3rd  

256 Wyatt  Bateman 10th York PA 2020 4th  

339 Gabriella  Morales 9th Southwest Ranches FL 2021 5th  

272 Mia Cohen 10th Mamaroneck NY 2020 6th  

374 Isabella  Steele 9th Stockton CA 2021  

 

 

Class 20: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

275 Naomi  Dachis 8th Franklin Lakes NJ 2022 1st  

317 Emily  Kray 10th Painesville OH 2020 2nd  

379 Penny  Thacher 9th Englewood FL 2021 3rd  

328 Owen  Marsden 8th Yaphank NY 2022 4th  

365 Valerie  Servideo 10th Coconut Creek FL 2020 5th  

295 Caroline  Gesky 9th Pelham  NY 2021 6th  

345 Meghan  O'Brien 8th Saint James NY 2022  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class 21: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

347 Sophie  Olsen 11th Shaker Heights OH 2019 1st  

276 Rachel Dahmer 9th Boca Raton FL 2021 2nd  

333 Elise McCarthy 9th Bronxville NY 2021 3rd  

380 Maya   Tintweiss 11th Dix Hills NY 2019 4th  

267 Lydia Burkey 8th Deerfield Beach FL 2022 5th  

318 Kelsey  La Barbera 10th Souderton PA 2020 6th  

368 Ariella  Shulman 9th Brooklyn NY 2021  

 

Class 22: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

392 Grace  Wilson 8th Hollis NY 2022 1st  

393 Amelia  Wilt 8th Dover PA 2022 2nd  

384 Kate  Vilas 9th Ceres CA 2021 3rd  

389 Hannah Whalen 11th Forest Hills NY 2019 4th  

399 Cate  de Castro 11th Alpharetta GA 2019 5th  

395 Alice  Wong 9th Yonkers NY 2021 6th  

 

 

 

 



January 12 – 14, 2018 

Jim Brandon Equestrian Center 

West Palm Beach, Florida 
 

Sunday, January 14, 2018 

 
 

Class 23: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

343 Eleonora  Novebaci 10th Weston FL 2020 1st  

251 Estelle   Alfaro 8th Fort Myers FL 2021 2nd  

337 Alexys   Mead 11th Plantation FL 2019 3rd  

263 Julianna Bona 9th Dallastown  PA 2021 4th  

297 Elliana Schulties 8th Jupiter FL 2022 5th  

323 Abigail Levine 8th Chicago IL 2022 6th  

285 Maya Evans 12th Cassville NY 2018  

 

 

Class 24: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

269 Molly  Canfield 9th Chicago IL 2021 1st  

387 Riley Walrath 11th Locust Valley NY 2019 2nd  

397 Alexander  Alston 8th Gahanna OH 2022 3rd  

377 Hope  Swetow 10th Brooklyn NY 2020 4th  

340 Danae-rose Moranval 9th Honolulu HI 2021 5th  

355 Morgan  Puglisi 11th Lumberton NJ 2019 6th  

286 Maddy Falkowitz 9th Roslyn NY 2021  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class 25: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

316 Amanda  Kray 11th Painesville OH 2019 1st  

356 Georgia  Quackenbos 10th Sharon VT 2020 2nd  

288 Maddie Fisher 9th Glencoe IL 2021 3rd  

331 Isabel Massart 10th Mamaroneck NY 2020 4th  

342 Isabella  Mylonas 10th Pelham Manor NY 2020 5th  

353 Mary  Wenthur 11th San Marcos  CA 2019 6th  

378 Johnna   Sylvester 12th Fredericksburg VA 2018  

 

 

 

Class 26: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

396 Lauren  Livingston 11th Kingwood TX 2019 1st  

358 Anne  Russo 11th Cranford NJ 2019 2nd  

284 Hannah  Elmini 9th West Milford NJ 2021 3rd  

385 Shelby  Wallen 9th Honolulu HI 2021 4th  

305 Bailey Hopkins 11th Geneva FL 2019 5th  

252 Madeline  Anderson 9th Fort Myers FL 2021 6th  

 

 

Class 27: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences – Sponsored by: Albion College 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

297 Eliana Schulties 8th Jupiter FL 2022 1st  

263 Julianna Bona 9th Dallastown  PA 2021 2nd  

323 Abigail Levine 8th Chicago IL 2022 3rd  

343 Eleonora  Novebaci 10th Weston FL 2020 4th  

251 Estelle   Alfaro 8th Fort Myers FL 2021 5th  

285 Maya Evans 12th Cassville NY 2018 6th  

337 Alexys   Mead 11th Plantation FL 2019  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class 28: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

377 Hope  Swetow 10th Brooklyn NY 2020 1st  

397 Alexander  Alston 8th Gahanna OH 2022 2nd  

286 Maddy Falkowitz 9th Roslyn NY 2021 3rd  

387 Riley Walrath 11th Locust Valley NY 2019 4th  

269 Molly  Canfield 9th Chicago IL 2021 5th  

340 Danae-rose Moranval 9th Honolulu HI 2021 6th  

355 Morgan  Puglisi 11th Lumberton NJ 2019  

 

 

Class 29: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

331 Isabel Massart 10th Mamaroneck NY 2020 1st  

356 Georgia  Quackenbos 10th Sharon VT 2020 2nd  

353 Mary  Wenthur 11th San Marcos  CA 2019 3rd  

378 Johnna   Sylvester 12th Fredericksburg VA 2018 4th  

342 Isabella  Mylonas 10th Pelham Manor NY 2020 5th  

316 Amanda  Kray 11th Painesville OH 2019 6th  

288 Maddie Fisher 9th Glencoe IL 2021  

 

 

Class 30: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

358 Anne  Russo 11th Cranford NJ 2019 1st  

284 Hannah  Elmini 9th West Milford NJ 2021 2nd  

305 Bailey Hopkins 11th Geneva FL 2019 3rd  

252 Madeline  Anderson 9th Fort Myers FL 2021 4th  

396 Lauren  Livingston 11th Kingwood TX 2019 5th  

385 Shelby  Wallen 9th Honolulu HI 2021 6th  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class 31: Walk Trot Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

292 Lucy  Frisch 8th New York NY 2022 1st  

383 Melina  Velleman 10th Cumming GA 2020 2nd  

290 Jillian  Foster 10th New York NY 2020 3rd  

400 Sabrina Cinque 9th Parkland FL 2021 4th  

282 Chloe  Droumenq 9th New York NY 2021 5th  

364 Kate  Servais 9th Attleboro MA 2021 6th  

301 Ellie Gurevich 11th Buffalo Grove IL 2019  

315 Natalie  Kranci 9th Davie FL 2021  

325 Julia  Makris 8th New York NY 2018  

 

 

Class 32: Walk Trot Canter Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

383 Melina  Velleman 10th Cumming GA 2020 1st  

290 Jillian  Foster 10th New York NY 2020 2nd  

282 Chloe  Droumenq 9th New York NY 2021 3rd  

301 Ellie Gurevich 11th Buffalo Grove IL 2019 4th  

364 Kate  Servais 9th Attleboro MA 2021 5th  

292 Lucy  Frisch 8th New York NY 2022 6th  

315 Natalie  Kranci 9th Davie FL 2021  

325 Julia  Makris 8th New York NY 2018  

400 Sabrina Cinque 9th Parkland FL 2021  

 

 

Class 33: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

274 Reilly  Cunningham 11th Valley Center CA 2019 1st  

366 Sam  Sharp 12th Prescott AZ 2018 2nd  

398 Katie  Giddings 10th Boca Raton FL 2020 3rd  

311 Angela  Jager 9th Kinnelon NJ 2021 4th  

329 Isabella  Martin 12th Warrenton VA 2018 5th  

261 Olivia  Blanchette 9th Bourbonnais IL 2020 6th  

298 Ashley  Gregory 12th Davie FL 2018  

255 Jordyn  Bagnall 12th Burlington KY 2018  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class 34: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

279 Kaylah  Dennis 10th Dublin PA 2020 1st  

330 Lilly  Martin 12th Warrenton VA 2018 2nd  

354 Jesse  Points 11th Virginia Beach VA 2019 3rd  

312 Emily  Johnson 10th Chandler AZ 2020 4th  

257 Rebecca  Beall 9th Honolulu HI 2021 5th  

266 Sophie Lee  Buchman 11th Brooklyn NY 2019 6th  

300 Corina  Grzib 10th Lumberton NJ 2020  

370 Amalya  Silverblatt 11th Brooklyn NY 2019  

 

 

Class 35: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

258 Kayla Beals 11th Burbank CA 2019 1st  

321 Sophia  Bukowick 11th Vero Beach FL 2019 2nd  

293 Grace  Gallenstein 11th Burlington KY 2019 3rd  

314 Samantha  Koeppel 10th Mount Sinai NY 2020 5th  

332 Angelina  Matos 8th Mahwah NJ 2022 4th  

361 Arabella  Schoenherr 11th Clearwater FL 2019 6th  

371 Mia  Sisson 9th Warren RI 2021  

306 Amelia  Hughes 10th Dallas  TX 2020  

 

Class 36: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

259 Charlee  Biddison 11th Alva FL 2019 1st  

310 Dixie  Hurst-Blair 10th Langhorne PA 2020 2nd  

322 Amanda  Leone 9th West Milford NJ 2021 3rd  

294 Megan  Gasparaitis 10th Hampshire IL 2020 4th  

351 Randi Parton 10th Orlando FL 2020 5th  

271 Mikayla  Chard 10th Rancho Santa Fe CA 2020 6th  

363 Paris  Sellers 10th Honolulu HI 2020  

373 Paige Smith 10th Jensen Beach FL 2020  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class 37: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

274 Reilly  Cunningham 11th Valley Center CA 2019 1st  

329 Isabella  Martin 12th Warrenton VA 2018 2nd  

398 Katie  Giddings 10th Boca Raton FL 2020 3rd  

311 Angela  Jager 9th Kinnelon NJ 2021 4th  

255 Jordyn  Bagnall 12th Burlington KY 2018 5th  

366 Sam  Sharp 12th Prescott AZ 2018 6th  

298 Ashley  Gregory 12th Davie FL 2018  

261 Olivia  Blanchette 9th Bourbonnais IL 2020  

 

Class 38: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

257 Rebecca  Beall 9th Honolulu HI 2021 1st  

312 Emily  Johnson 10th Chandler AZ 2020 2nd  

370 Amalya  Silverblatt 11th Brooklyn NY 2019 3rd  

300 Corina  Grzib 10th Lumberton NJ 2020 4th  

330 Lilly  Martin 12th Warrenton VA 2018 5th  

354 Jesse  Points 11th Virginia Beach VA 2019 6th  

266 Sophie Lee  Buchman 11th Brooklyn NY 2019  

279 Kaylah  Dennis 10th Dublin PA 2020  

 

Class 39: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

314 Samantha  Koeppel 10th Mount Sinai NY 2020 1st  

361 Arabella  Schoenherr 11th Clearwater FL 2019 2nd  

321 Sophia  Bukowick 11th Vero Beach FL 2019 3rd  

332 Angelina  Matos 8th Mahwah NJ 2022 4th  

293 Grace  Gallenstein 11th Burlington KY 2019 5th  

258 Kayla Beals 11th Burbank CA 2019 6th  

306 Amelia  Hughes 10th Dallas  TX 2020  

371 Mia  Sisson 9th Warren RI 2021  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class 40: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

351 Randi Parton 10th Orlando FL 2020 1st  

271 Mikayla  Chard 10th Rancho Santa Fe CA 2020 2nd  

373 Paige Smith 10th Jensen Beach FL 2020 3rd  

310 Dixie  Hurst-Blair 10th Langhorne PA 2020 4th  

294 Megan  Gasparaitis 10th Hampshire IL 2020 5th  

363 Paris  Sellers 10th Honolulu HI 2020 6th  

322 Amanda  Leone 9th West Milford NJ 2021  

259 Charlee  Biddison 11th Alva FL 2019  

 


